PRBRODE@

FTC.EDU/SHSS 631-656-2102 or 631-656-2110 I'M INTERESTED




FIVE TOWNS COLLEGE
SUMMER SCHOLAR COURSES - JULY 8- AUGUST 7,2025

AUDIO RECORDING TECHNOLOGY:

Digital Music Production | *
Digital Music Production | *
BUSINESS:

Creative Business Practices

Introduction to Social Media Marketing

INTERACTIVE MEDIA ARTS:
Drawing and Imaging |
Game Design & Development
Digital Media Art: Design
FILM/TELEVISION:
Introduction to Filmmaking
Digital Photography
Comics to Film

LIBERAL ARTS:
Interpersonal Communications
General Psychology

MASS COMMUNICATION:
Broadcasting | -Radio/T.V.
MUSIC:

Choir

Symphonic Orchestra

Jazz Ensemble
Songwriter’s Workshop
THEATRE:

Acting |

Musical Theatre |

9:30-11:30 a.m.
12:30- 2:30 p.m.

9:30-11:30 a.m.
12:30-2:30 p.m.

9:30-11:30 a.m.
9:30-11:30 a.m.
12:30- 2:30 p.m.

9:30-11:30a.m.
12:30- 2:30 p.m.
12:30-2:30 p.m.

9:30-11:30 a.m.
12:30-2:30 p.m.

9:30-11:30 a.m.

9:30-11:30 a.m.
9:30-11:30 a.m.
9:30-11:30 a.m.
12:30- 2:30 p.m.

9:30-11:30 a.m.
12:30-2:30 p.m.

3 Credits

3 Credits

3 Credits

3 Credits

3 Credits

3 Credits

3 Credits

3 Credits

3 Credits

3 Credits

3 Credits

3 Credits

3 Credits

1 Credit

1 Credit

1 Credit

1 Credit

3 Credits

3 Credits

*This course will count as a free elective in the Five Towns College Degree programs that have free electives.

Apply and pay by March 17,2025 to receive a complimentary course once registered for your first course.
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